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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ 
 

КАТА 

Мужчины 9 уч. 

1 Lanberg Aleksandr 29.03.1975 бр  Estonia Lanberg A 

2 Демьяненко Вадим 27.05.1990 Мс Москва Высоцкий А.Е. 

3 Василов Виталий 06.01.1987 Мс Екатеринбург Казанцев С.В. 

4 Джебовский Станислав 25.10.1988 1р Смоленск Левуков Н.Ю. 

5 Асенов Артур 13.01.1988 3Дан Москва Высоцкий А.Е. 

5 Лебедь Александр 26.12.1994  Смоленск Пахомов Н.Л. 

5 Разумов Евгений 27.01.1987 Мсмк Екатеринбург Казанцев С.В. 

5 Сабирзянов Динар 13.01.1998 3р Татарстан Фролов Н.В. 

9 Николаев Виталий 14.12.1984 кмс Тверская обл. Вишняков С.А. 

 

 

ВЕСОВЫЕ КАТЕГОРИИ 

 

Юноши 14-15 лет до 55 кг 3 уч. 

1 Мустафаев Шамо 31.08.2000 2р Загорье Косырев Е.М. 

2 Зиновкин Максим  бр Estonia A.Lanberg 

3 Свиридов Степан 15.02.2001 3р Загорье Косырев Е.М. 

 

Юноши 14-15 лет св. 55 кг 7 уч. 

1 Кондратьев Данила 06.12.2000 3р Татарстан Курбанов Р.Н. 

2 Мусин Ростислав 19.11.1999  Смоленск Уласень А.Ф. 

3 Кичинский Артём  бр Estonia A.Lanberg 

4 Ржепишевский Анатолий 21.07.2000 3кю Нахабино Микрюков В.Ю. 

б/м Ионис Денис 04.04.2000 3р Смоленск Пахомов Н.Л. 

б/м Петухов Иван 07.07.1999 2р ВСКФ Жуков С.Н. 

б/м Щербина Тимофей  бр Estonia A.Lanberg 

 

Юноши 16-17 лет до 65 кг 2 уч. 

1 Антонов Никита  бр Estonia A.Lanberg 

2 Фролов Матвей 03.07.1998 2р Татарстан Курбанов Р.Н. 
 

Юноши 16-17 лет св. 65 кг 3 уч. 

1 Сачков Максим 08.09.1998 кмс ВАДО Жуков С.Н. 

2 Сабирзянов Динар 13.01.1998 3р Татарстан Фролов Н.В. 

б/м Замалиев Марат 19.08.1998  Татарстан Курбанов Р.Н. 

 

Мужчины  до 75 кг 11 уч. 

1 Василов Виталий 06.01.1987 Мс Екатеринбург Казанцев С.В. 

2 Тебуев Тау-Бек 22.01.1992 кмс 
Санкт-

Петербург 
Криваковский С.В. 
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3 Тебуев Мырза-Бек 22.01.1991 Мс Санкт-Петербург Криваковский С.В. 

4 Дахов Ратмир 19.06.1996 3р Маяк Тимофеев А.А. 

5 Марьин Михаил 07.08.1996 2р Александров Орлов В.А. 

5 Норин Александр 01.04.1996 2р Александров Орлов В.А. 

7 Батаев Максим 02.10.1996 1р Загорье Косырев Е.М. 

7 Демьяненко Вадим 27.05.1990 Мс Москва Высоцкий А.Е. 

7 Заркуа Давид 04.02.1989 Мс ВАДО Гераськин А.М. 

б/м Конфетов Мстислав 30.07.1995 кмс ВСКФ Жуков С.Н. 

б/м Туленков Валерий 02.10.1996 кмс Загорье Косырев Е.М. 

 

Мужчины  св. 75 кг 14 уч. 

1 
Калистратов 

Александр 
25.07.1991 Мс Екатеринбург 

Савченко А.Г. 

Холкин В.В. 

2 Орлов Владимир 27.10.1988 Мс Александров 
Орлова Т.Е. 

Кузьмин Л.А. 

3 Сухарев Роман 03.07.1983 кмс ВАДО Волков В.Г. 

4 Раджабов Орхан 29.01.1991 кмс Маяк Сергеев А.В. 

5 Иванов Антон 22.03.1991 Мс Москва Высоцкий А.Е. 

5 Кула Артур  бр Estonia A.Lanberg 

7 Антохий Василий 23.09.1995 кмс Маяк Сергеев А.В. 

7 Петров Николай 18.03.1996 1р ВАДО Гераськин А.М. 

7 Разумов Евгений 27.01.1987 
Мсм

к 
Екатеринбург Казанцев С.В. 

7 Тимонин Павел 21.09.1992 кмс ВАДО Лизунков П.А. 

10 Габелия Зураб 14.01.1980 Мс Санкт-Петербург Криваковский С.В. 

10 Егиазарян Давид 28.07.1992 Мс ВАДО Иванов С.Н. 

10 Макаров Сергей 17.11.1996 2р Александров Орлов В.А. 

10 Пшеницын Александр 01.03.1992 кмс Екатеринбург 
Савченко А.Г, 

Холкин В.В. 
 

 

КОМАНДНЫЕ 

СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ 
 

Мужчины   6 команд 

1 Екатеринбург 

Василов Виталий 06.01.1987 Мс 

Казанцев С.В. 
Пшеницын 

Александр 
01.03.1992 кмс 

Разумов Евгений 27.01.1987 Мсмк 

2 Москва 

Иванов Антон 22.03.1991 Мс 

Высоцкий А.Е. 
Клюев Денис 07.02.1980 Мс 

Хейфец Сергей 02.07.1993 Мс 

Демьяненко Вадим 27.05.1990 Мс 

3 Санкт-Петербург 

Тебуев Тау-Бек 22.01.1992 кмс 

Криваковский С.В. Габелия Зураб 14.01.1980 Мс 

Тебуев Мырза-Бек 22.01.1991 Мс 
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4 Александров 

Орлов Владимир 27.10.1988 Мс 

Орлов В.А. 
Марьин Михаил 07.08.1996 2р 

Норин Александр 01.04.1996 2р 

Макаров Сергей 17.11.1996 2р 

5 ВАДО 

Тимонин Павел 21.09.1992 кмс 

Волков В.Г. 
Сухарев Роман 03.07.1983 кмс 

Петров Николай 18.03.1996 1р 

Заркуа Давид 04.02.1989 Мс 

б/м Маяк 

Раджабов Орхан 29.01.1991 кмс 

Тимофеев А.А. Дахов Ратмир 19.06.1996 3р 

Антохий Василий 23.09.1995 кмс 

 

 

 

 

 Главный секретарь     В.Н.ПОСУДНИКОВ 


